Race Date
October 15, 2011

Place Score Bib No

Mercyhurst XC Invitational

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 (>7)
14 13
15 14
16 15
17 16
18 17
19 18
20 19
21 20
22 21
23 22
24 23
25 24
26 (>7)
27 25
28 (>7)
29 26
30 27
31 28
32 29
33 (27
34 (>7)
35 30
3 (>7)
37 (>7)
38 (>7)
39 31
40 (7)
41 32
42 (>7)
43 (>7)
4  (>7)
45 (>7)
6 (>7)
a7 (> 7)

28
34
30
33
7
101
32
8
38
29
44
25
24
112
4
43
1
11
86
5
45
109
10
102
37
2
92
3
127
42
88
35
113
100
128
36
104
116
124
91
122
96
9
31
6
12
108

Ciara Shorts

Kellie Wyatt

Megan Toddy
Milea Schall

Emily Francis
Danielle Mostachett
Rachel Munsee
Sarah Chuzie

Ali Gunns

Sarah Loughner
Madison Steward
Jamie Wyatt

Alexis Carter

Laina Weldon
Rebecca Wheeling
Emily Reinhart
Rebecca Roberts
Laura Jones
Justine Barr

Anna Polaski
Jenna Szczepanski
Taylor Stiteler
Rebecca Reichbaum
Kelsey Paddock
Christina Estes
Jennifer Hoobler
Becky Consbruck
Mary Mancuso
Sasha Petermen
Allison McDermott
Olivia Biddle

Kenzi Buckham
Kelsey Wendel
Tasha Miller
Linsey Roessler
Kathleen Driving Hawk
Mara Polnar

Amy Youmans
Christina Monnie
Krista Caldwell
Emily Doll

Kelsey Fox

Hillary Sullivan
Laura Walter
Lauren Shingledecker
Amanda Marley
Brynne Shine

Race Results from the Big White Trailer

Overall Finish List

Women

Varsity Women

Team

Clarion University
Clarion University
Clarion University
Clarion University
Mercyhurst

Slippery Rock University
Clarion University
Mercyhurst

Gannon University
Clarion University
Gannon University
Clarion University
Clarion University
Slippery Rock University
Mercyhurst

Gannon University
Mercyhurst

Mercyhurst

Slippery Rock University
Mercyhurst

Gannon University
Slippery Rock University
Mercyhurst

Slippery Rock University
Gannon University
Mercyhurst

Slippery Rock University
Mercyhurst
Pitt-Johnstown

Gannon University
Slippery Rock University
Gannon University
Slippery Rock University
Slippery Rock University
Pitt-Johnstown

Gannon University
Slippery Rock University
Slippery Rock University
Pitt-Johnstown

Slippery Rock University
Pitt-Johnstown

Slippery Rock University
Mercyhurst

Clarion University
Mercyhurst

Mercyhurst

Slippery Rock University

Fr
Fr
So
So
Sr
Sr
Sr

So
So
Sr
Sr

So
Sr

Fr

Jr
Jr

Jr

Fr

Fr

Jr

Jr

Jr

Fr

So

Fr

So

So
Fr

Time Pace

24:38.8  6:37/M
25:05.4  6:45/M
25:.07.1 6:45/M
25:21.4  6:49/M
25:31.9 6:52/M
25:44.2  6:55/M
25:45.2  6:55/M
25:58.6  6:59/M
26:06.2 7:01/M
26:18.7  7:04/M
26:38.8  7:10/M
26:40.6  7:10/M
26:41.8 7:10/M
26:43.7 7:11/M
26:46.4  7:12/M
26:48.4  7:12/M
26:51.0 7:13/M
26:54.4  7:14/M
26:58.5 7:15/M
27:00.3  7:15/M
27:02.4  7:16/M
27:06.2  7:17/M
27:08.8 7:18/M
27:13.8  7:19/M
27:17.0 7:20/M
27:22.4  7:21/M
27:36.3  7:25/M
27:449  7:27/M
27:54.0 7:30/M
28:01.0 7:32/M
28:06.5 7:33/M
28:11.1  7:35/M
28:18.3  7:36/M
28:20.5 7:37/M
28:24.4  7:38/M
28:33.0 7:40/M
28:345 7:41/M
28:37.2  7:42/M
28:49.3  7:45/M
28:59.5 7:47/M
29:03.2  7:49/M
29:03.7  7:49/M
29:04.1  7:49/M
29:05.7  7:49/M
29:06.3  7:49/M
29:08.4  7:50/M
29:09.5 7:50/M
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Race Date
October 15, 2011

Place Score Bib No

Name

48 (>7)
49 (>7)
50 (>7)
51 (>7)
52 33
53 (<5)
54 (>7)
5 (>7)
56 (>7)
57 34
58 (>7)
59 (>7)
60 (>7)
61 (>7)
62 (<5)
63 (<5)
64 (<5)
65 (<5)

107
99
98
89

125
60

115
39
26

123

105
94

110
85
77
75
61
58

Jenny Senko
Kristen Koontz
Amanda Johnson
Megan Burr
Alyssa Pagano
Alecia Kidder
Madeline Williams
Jacque Huff
Molly Noctor
Amber Emery
Erica Richardson
Stephanie Clark
Susan Timko
Renee Anderson
Jessica Martin
Darcie Jones
Kaitlin Oliver
Katrina Forrester

Race Results from the Big White Trailer

Mercyhurst XC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Women

Varsity Women

Team
Slippery Rock University
Slippery Rock University
Slippery Rock University
Slippery Rock University

Pitt-Johnstown Fr
La Roche College So
Slippery Rock University

Gannon University Sr
Clarion University Jr
Pitt-Johnstown So

Slippery Rock University
Slippery Rock University  Jr
Slippery Rock University
Slippery Rock University
Pitt-Bradford Fr
Pitt-Bradford Fr
La Roche College

La Roche College

Time
29:19.8
29:28.2
29:40.6
30:01.9
30:23.0
30:23.7
30:24.3
30:54.2
31:07.9
31:36.2
32:03.4
33:20.3
33:20.8
35:54.8
36:23.9
36:24.8
38:40.5
42:23.7
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Pace

7:53/M
7:55/M
7:58/M
8:04/M
8:10/M
8:10/M
8:10/M
8:18/M
8:22/IM
8:30/M
8:37/M
8:58/M
8:58/M
9:39/M
9:47/M
9:47/M
10:24/M
11:24/M




Race Date
October 15, 2011

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 (<5)

9 8
10 9
11 10
12 11
13 12
14 13
15 14
16 (>7)
17 (>7)
18 (>7)
19 (>7)
20 (<5)
21 15
22 (>7)
23 (>7)
24 (>7)
25 (>7)
26 (<5)
27 (<5)
28 (<5)
29 16
30 17
31 18
32 19
33 20

14
19
22
18
50
55
21
119
52
16
a7
56
46
20
51
15
53
54
49
120
64
23
129
48
17
80
79
81
65
66
68
67
70

Keven Gregg
Jacob Griffin
Paul Schwan
Colby Howe
Andy Hellman
Brian Svoboda
Michael Williamson
Brendan Rooney
Joe Karmazin
Nick Stolar
Carter Denne
Drew Tordella
Eric Boring
Robbie Higgins
Mike Holovka
Mark Fuhry

Cj Kennett

John Kleinhanz
Joshua Gibbons
Ryan Sehman
Jeffrey Dailey
Dominic Pucella
Joe Miller

John Fischer
Nate Wiest

Alex Schrock
Samuel Mason
Jake Elwell
Dominique Clayton
Robert Patterson
Alameen Byers

Brandon Schrecengost

Jonathan Touaboy

Race Results from the Big White Trailer

Mercyhurst XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Men

Varsity Men

Team

Mercyhurst
Mercyhurst
Mercyhurst
Mercyhurst
Gannon University
Gannon University
Mercyhurst

Slippery Rock University

Gannon University
Mercyhurst

Gannon University
Gannon University
Gannon University
Mercyhurst

Gannon University
Mercyhurst

Gannon University
Gannon University
Gannon University

Slippery Rock University

La Roche College
Mercyhurst
Mercyhurst
Gannon University
Mercyhurst
Pitt-Bradford
Pitt-Bradford
Pitt-Bradford

La Roche College
La Roche College
La Roche College
La Roche College
La Roche College

Jr
Jr
Jr
So
Fr
So
Sr
Sr
Jr
So
So

Jr
So
Jr
Jr
So
Sr
So
Jr
Fr

So

Time Pace

28:06.3 5:37/M
28:31.1 5:42/M
28:31.8 5:42/M
28:43.1 5:45/M
29:06.1  5:49/M
29:27.2  5:53/M
29:28.5 5:54/M
29:38.2  5:56/M
29:47.4  5:57/M
30:04.9 6:01/M
30:20.6  6:04/M
30:25.7  6:05/M
30:35.2  6:07/M
30:39.7 6:08/M
31:34.1 6:19/M
31:38.6  6:20/M
31:52.8 6:22/M
32:02.8 6:24/M
32:30.1 6:30/M
32:35.7 6:31/M
33:38.8  6:44/M
33:39.4  6:44/M
33:57.9 6:47/M
34:05.0 6:49/M
34:58.7  7:00/M
37:00.3  7:24/M
37:.01.2 7:24/M
37:02.1  7:24/M
37:.08.8 7:26/M
38:24.6 7:41/M
38:37.5 7:43/M
43:55.3 8:47/M

54:09.3 10:50/M
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